European Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present, structured order - 86 fencers)

number

38
227
392
269
503
352
365
210
354
167

73
186
181
114

96
189

64
411
264

46
224
420

17

72

390
391

148
196
225

284
496
516
500
515
503
482

476

name and first name

BENEDICT Nicolaus
LISCHKA Martin
RAUCHBERGER David
PLESCHBERGER Markus
MATAUSCHEK Paul
OTAWA Mateusz
HANKENNE Charles
POIZAT Adrien

TOCH Karel

VAN DURME Egon
VEREECKE Bjarne
BAETENS Arthur
SWENNEN Frans
BARADZKO Maksim
PIATROU Anatoli
KURYLA Pavel
HANCHAROU David
HANCHAROU Mikhail
KIRPICHOU Kirill
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
PINCHUK Maksim
MANDOV lvan
ANGELOQV Pavel
NEDEV Kaloyan
GEORGIEV Georgi
BULDEEV Stefan
BROWN David
KENNEDY Falan
LAVOIE Andre
LECLERCQ Sebastien
MORICZ Hunter
PRONOVOST Keven
NEZBEDA Daniel
DUSEK Jindrich
FRIDRICH Tomas
GUYADER Adrien
HOWES Nicholas
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
JACKSON Thomas
FOTHERBY James
BROMMER Daniel
HEINS Michel
LANDWEHR Fabian
SCHWEIGERT Luca
WAGNER Levin
WINTERGOLLER Eduard
ZECEVIC Antonio
KRAUS Leon

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling
nat. club
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT FKV VILLACH
AUT UFC WIEN
AUT UFC WIEN
BEL
BEL CE EMBOURG
BEL CONFRERIE GENT
BEL CONFRERIE GENT
BEL CONFRERIE GENT
BEL DE KLAUWAERTS
BEL HERCKENRODE
BLR MSIT
BLR MSIT
BLR RCPHES
BLR SCAF RB
BLR SCAF RB
BLR SCAF RB
BLR SCAF RB
BLR SCAF RB
BUL
BUL RUSSE
BUL RUSSE
BUL SVECHNIKOV
BUL TRAKIYA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CZE DDM SERM CHOMUTO
CZE SK HOUSTKA
CZE SK HOUSTKA
FRA CANNES CE
GBR
GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD
GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD
GBR XIPHOI FENCING
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
GER NUERNBERG
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date of birth

7/5/2000
29/8/1997
2/11/1997
21/4/1999
18/3/1998
10/7/1998

3/9/1998

2/8/1998

1/9/1999
8/11/1997
11/6/1997
26/7/1997
12/6/1997

22/10/1997
21/7/1997
23/12/1997
10/3/1997
11/7/1998
17/5/1998
7/2/1999
9/1/1999
18/4/1998
9/10/1999
1/2/2000
17/6/1997
13/3/1999
7/5/1997
19/4/1997
5/3/1998
11/9/1997
27/6/1999
24/9/1998
12/6/1997
12/12/1998
30/10/1999

16/4/1997
15/10/1998

1/3/1999

27/2/1999
17/12/1997
25/11/1999

10/2/2000

5/3/1999
29/7/1999

2/9/2000

6/2/2000

5/5/2000

10/12/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 86 fencers)

number

156
41

221
88
84

82
83
51
79
139
302

24
22
80
26
20
491
214
205
204
25
175
50
172

396

489
207
537
157

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

name and first name nat.

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE
KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE
MARGARITIS Charalampos GRE
CHATZOPQOULOS Epameinondas GRE
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis GRE
MAVROS loannis Dionysios GRE
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE
DOUKAS Alexandros GRE
KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN
NAGY Martin HUN
URBAN Adam HUN
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN
SOMOS Vencel HUN
HOLLO Aron HUN
MORVAI Akos HUN
BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN
DARKO Botond HUN
FARKAS Vendel HUN
BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek HUN
HEGEDUS Marton HUN
PARTENYI Adam HUN
DOBO Istvan HUN
MEDVE Daniel HUN
MESZAROQOS Balazs HUN
DURST Benedek HUN
CHEUNG Joshua IRL

MURRAY Brian IRL

WYLIE Jake Oliver IRL

CEDERLE Matteo ITA

CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo ITA

FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA

LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA

SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria ITA

PANEBIANCO Michele ITA

KANTAR llija SRB
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR

club

A.E.K.

A.E.K.

A.E.K.

APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION
EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE
PGS ATHENS

PGS ATHENS

BVSC

BVSC

DHSE-PMD

DIAK VE

FUM MOEDLING
GEAC

GEAC

KARPATI

KARPATI

KARPATI
KERTVAROS
KERTVAROS
KERTVAROS
KERTVAROS

NTE

UTE

UTE

VASAS

FED. ITALIANA SCHER
BMK BEOGRAD
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date of birth

3/2/2000
21/12/1998
1/7/1997
26/11/1998
19/11/1998
6/4/1998
23/2/1997
5/2/1997
2/2/1998
4/5/1997
24/8/1998
22/1/1998
9/8/1999
22/6/2000
8/3/1997
30/9/1998
24/10/1998
6/3/1998
16/10/1998
17/6/1998
20/8/1997
21/11/1998
12/4/1998
25/6/1997
1/3/1998
29/3/1998
27/3/1997
14/5/1997
14/4/1997
8/1/1997
12/4/1999
28/9/2000
8/12/1999
28/4/2001
20/3/1999
18/11/1997
3/8/1998
1/3/1999
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

86 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

86 fencers

15 poules (11 poules of 6, 4 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs

84 qualifiers

Round No 2

84 fencers

12 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, clubs
64 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling
Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 8:40 piste No 1
Referee: NOSEDA Nobert HUN
DURST Benedek HUN VIVIV]O
BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN |3 3[V]|O0
BARADZKO Maksim BLR [3 |V V13
BROMMER Daniel GER |3 |4 |4 1
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE |V |V |V]|V
Poule No2 8:40 piste No 2
Referee: MICHAILIDIS Fokas GRE
LANDWEHR Fabian GER 1/0]0]2
GEORGIEV Georgi BUL |V V] 3|2
SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria ITA V92 3|2
HANCHAROU Mikhail BLR |V |V |V 4
URBAN Adam HUN |V |V |V ]|V
Poule No3 8:40 piste No 3
Referee: NAGY Orsolya HUN
FARKAS Vendel HUN VIVIV|V
WINTERGOLLER Eduard GER |0 312
HOWES Nicholas GBR |2 |V 3[4
HANKENNE Charles BEL |4 |V |V 4
PIATROU Anatoli BLR |4 |V |V ]|V
Poule No4 8:40 piste No 4
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL
PANEBIANCO Michele ITA VIiv| 413
KANTAR llija SRB 0 21010
KRAUS Leon GER |3 |V 113
MORVAI Akos HUN [V |V ]|V \%
BAETENS Arthur BEL |V |V |V |3
Poule No5 8:40 piste No 5
Referee: SALADINI Frederico ITA
HOLLO Aron HUN VIVI3|[VIV
SOMOS Vencel HUN |1 11112]3
WAGNER Levin GER | 2|V 4142
NEDEV Kaloyan BUL |V|V|V 33
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR [3|V|V|V \Y
VAN DURME Egon BEL |0 V|[V]|V|?2

VIM

0.750
0.250
0.500
0.000
1.000

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.250
0.750
1.000

VIM

1.000
0.000
0.250
0.500
0.750

VIM

0.500
0.000
0.250
1.000
0.750

VIM

0.800
0.000
0.200
0.600
0.800
0.600
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 8:40 piste No 6
Referee: BRIGOLA Peterr AUT

ANGELOV Pavel
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
KENNEDY Falan
SCHWEIGERT Luca
DOBO Istvan

Poule No7 8:40 piste No 7
Referee: MOORE Steven CAN

DARKO Botond

MATAUSCHEK Paul

CHEUNG Joshua

HEINS Michel

GUYADER Adrien
CHATZOPQULOS Epameinondas

Poule No8 8:40 piste No 8
Referee: BEHR Dominik GER

KURYLA Pavel
LECLERCQ Sebastien
FRIDRICH Tomas
MURRAY Brian
RAUCHBERGER David
MEDVE Daniel

Poule No9 8:40 piste No 9
Referee: KOVACS Laura HUN

WYLIE Jake Oliver
HANCHAROU David
PARTENYI Adam
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
DUSEK Jindrich
FACCIOLI Tommaso

Poule No 10 8:40 piste No 10
Referee: HAMANG Ferenc AUT

KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis
BROWN David

ZECEVIC Antonio

HEGEDUS Marton

MANDOQV Ivan

NEZBEDA Daniel

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

VIM
BUL ViIVIi4|V|i 4 0.600
GRE |2 Vid4,4|3 0.200
BLR 413 41210 0.000
CAN [V|V|V Vi1l 0.800
GER [4|V|V|3 \Y 0.600
HUN | V| V|V|V|2 0.800

VIM
HUN VIVIV[2|V 0.800
AUT |2 VIVI3|V 0.600
IRL 2|3 Viol1l 0.200
GER [3[3|4 1/3 0.000
FRA | V| V|V|V \Y 1.000
GRE [3[2]|V|V]|3 0.400

VIM
BLR 2| VIVIV|IV 0.800
CAN |V V0|24 0.400
CZE 1/1 0/0|0 0.000
IRL 4 V|V 013 0.400
AUT |1|V|V|V \Y 0.800
HUN | 4|V|V|[V|3 0.600

VIM
IRL 0OlVviVvi3ll 0.400
BLR |V VIV|IV|V 1.000
HUN [3]1 2|V|O0 0.200
GRE [1]|1|V V|4 0.400
CZE Vi2123 0 0.200
ITA VIO|V|V|V 0.800

VIM
GRE VI1|V|0|V 0.600
CAN |2 VIVIV|V 0.800
GER |[V]|2 1/0/[1 0.200
HUN | 3|0V ViV 0.600
BUL |[V|1|V|4 \Y 0.600
CZE 2/0|V[1]1 0.200
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No11 8:40 piste No 11
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

MESZAROS Balazs
MAVROS loannis Dionysios
CEDERLE Matteo
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
BENEDICT Nicolaus

TOCH Karel

Poule No 12 8:40 piste No 12
Referee: BUBANOV H. BLR

KAKARIARIS Vasileios
GALGOCZY Tamas
PLESCHBERGER Markus
VEREECKE Bjarne
MORICZ Hunter

LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo

Poule No 13 9:20 piste No 3
Referee: NAGY Orsolya HUN

DOUKAS Alexandros
POIZAT Adrien

LAVOIE Andre

CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
KIRPICHOU Kirill

FEKETE KOVACS Benedek

Poule No 14 9:20 piste No 4
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

SZLAMA Vilmos
BOGAR SZABO Andras
JACKSON Thomas
PINCHUK Maksim
LISCHKA Martin
BULDEEYV Stefan

Poule No 15 9:25 piste No 2
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

OTAWA Mateusz
SWENNEN Frans
PRONOVOST Keven
FOTHERBY James
MARGARITIS Charalampos
NAGY Martin

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

HUN
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GRE
HUN
AUT
BEL
CAN
ITA

GRE
BEL
CAN
ITA

BLR
HUN

HUN
HUN
GBR
BLR
AUT
BUL

AUT
BEL
CAN
GBR
GRE
HUN

<

w

N

KKK

N

<K KK+

<[NP s |w

o

o

o

<<
o

w

< KKK KL

Pl | |w|<
ok ||~

N

w

<

<K<K

l\)wl\)<

l\)O<I\)OO

< |vjw (< |
< KEKL
l\)<00
<<

<

<

w

N

< KKK

[y

o

Nwwn—\<

N o< ||~
<[» <<

<

[y

N < o

< KKK

w

l\)-bw<l\)

<V IKKIK
- w (w|<

<

VIM

0.800
0.400
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200

VIM

0.600
0.800
0.400
0.600
0.600
0.000

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.800
0.000
0.600
0.800

VIM

0.800
0.200
0.400
0.800
0.000
0.800

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.000
0.800
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European Cadet Circuit
Men's Sabre
11.01.2014

Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

country  V/IM

HANCHAROU David BLR 1.000
GUYADER Adrien FRA 1.000
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 1.000
MORVAI Akos HUN 1.000
FARKAS Vendel HUN 1.000
URBAN Adam HUN 1.000
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 0.800
BROWN David CAN 0.800
HOLLO Aron HUN 0.800
PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0.800
RAUCHBERGER David AUT 0.800
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 0.800
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek HUN 0.800
FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA 0.800
MESZAROS Balazs HUN 0.800
LAVOIE Andre CAN 0.800
DOBO Istvan HUN 0.800
BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 0.800
SWENNEN Frans BEL 0.800
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 0.800
DARKO Botond HUN 0.800
KURYLA Pavel BLR 0.800
NAGY Martin HUN 0.800
KENNEDY Falan CAN 0.800
HANCHAROU Mikhail BLR 0.750
BAETENS Arthur BEL 0.750
PIATROU Anatoli BLR 0.750
DURST Benedek HUN 0.750
MANDOV lvan BUL 0.600
FOTHERBY James GBR 0.600
CEDERLE Matteo ITA 0.600
MEDVE Daniel HUN 0.600
SCHWEIGERT Luca GER 0.600
KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE 0.600
ANGELOQV Pavel BUL 0.600
DOUKAS Alexandros GRE 0.600
NEDEV Kaloyan BUL 0.600
MATAUSCHEK Paul AUT 0.600
KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 0.600
HEGEDUS Marton HUN 0.600
PRONOVOST Keven CAN 0.600
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary GBR 0.600
MORICZ Hunter CAN 0.600
VEREECKE Bjarne BEL 0.600
VAN DURME Egon BEL 0.600
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistok GRE 0.600
HANKENNE Charles BEL 0.500
PANEBIANCO Michele ITA 0.500

ind.
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

ranking

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

name and first name
GEORGIEV Georgi
BARADZKO Maksim
MURRAY Brian

CHATZOPQULOS Epameinondas

JACKSON Thomas
LECLERCQ Sebastien
PLESCHBERGER Markus
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
BENEDICT Nicolaus
MAVROS loannis Dionysios
WYLIE Jake Oliver
SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria
HOWES Nicholas

KRAUS Leon

BERTA DONNERT Attila
WAGNER Levin

TOCH Karel

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
BOGAR SZABO Andras
OTAWA Mateusz

POIZAT Adrien

DUSEK Jindrich
PARTENYI Adam
NEZBEDA Daniel
ZECEVIC Antonio
CHEUNG Joshua
BROMMER Daniel

HEINS Michel
MARGARITIS Charalampos
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
WINTERGOLLER Eduard
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo
SOMOS Vencel
LANDWEHR Fabian
KANTAR llija

LISCHKA Martin
FRIDRICH Tomas

country

BUL
BLR
IRL

GRE
GBR
CAN
AUT
GRE
AUT
GRE
IRL

ITA

GBR
GER
HUN
GER
BEL
GRE
HUN
AUT
BEL
CZE
HUN
CZE
GER
IRL

GER
GER
GRE
BLR
ITA

GER
ITA

HUN
GER
SRB
AUT
CZE

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 10:35 pisteNo 1
Referee: MICHAILIDIS Fokas GRE

NEZBEDA Daniel
DURST Benedek
ZECEVIC Antonio
HANCHAROU David
BAETENS Arthur
GEORGIEV Georgi
KENNEDY Falan

Poule No2 10:35 piste No 2
Referee: NOSEDA Nobert HUN

PARTENYI Adam
BROMMER Daniel
GUYADER Adrien
NAGY Martin
MURRAY Brian
HANCHAROU Mikhail
PANEBIANCO Michele

Poule No3 10:35 piste No 3
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

CHEUNG Joshua
JACKSON Thomas
HANKENNE Charles
DUSEK Jindrich
PIATROU Anatoli
DARKO Botond
GIAKOUMATOS Marios

Poule No4 10:35 piste No 4
Referee: BRIGOLA Peterr AUT

KURY LA Pavel

HEINS Michel

POIZAT Adrien

MANDOQV lvan

KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis
LECLERCQ Sebastien

MORVAI Akos

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre

11.01.2014

Moedling
VIM
CZE oO|Vv|i2|V|[2|V 0.500
HUN [V Vi1|/V[V]3 0.667
GER 311 1/0[(2]3 0.000
BLR ViIV|V V| 3|4 0.667
BEL 412 |V|1 V|3 0.333
BUL V|i2|V[V]|2 Vv 0.667
CAN 4| V|V|IV|IV]|2 0.667
VIM
HUN 4|0|V|VI[1|V 0.500
GER Vv 1/2(3|V]|4 0.333
FRA VIV 2(V|V|V 0.833
HUN 4 V|V VIiV|2 0.667
IRL 3/V|3]|0 13 0.167
BLR Vi2/0[1]|V Vv 0.500
ITA 1/V[I1|V|V|2 0.500
VIM
IRL 2(0[0]1/0/{O0 0.000
GBR Vv 4|1V 3[1]|2 0.333
BEL VIV 212133 0.333
CZE Vi1l|V 2(V]|3 0.500
BLR ViIVIV|V V|4 0.833
HUN [V|V|V/[4]3 Vv 0.667
GRE ViIVIV|IV|V]|2 0.833
VIM
BLR ViV V[4]|V]|4 0.667
GER 0 3113|121 0.000
BEL 2|V 21331 0.167
BUL 4 V|V 3[V|V 0.667
GRE ViIVIV|V 313 0.667
CAN 2(V|V|1|V Vv 0.667
HUN [V |V|V|4|V]|4 0.667
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No5 10:35 piste No 5
Referee: HAMANG Ferenc AUT

BARADZKO Maksim
FOTHERBY James
CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
URBAN Adam

VAN DURME Egon

ANT Mehmet Fatih
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

Poule No6 10:35 piste No 6
Referee: BEHR Dominik GER

SWENNEN Frans

OTAWA Mateusz
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
CEDERLE Matteo
CHATZOPQOULOS Epameinondas
MORICZ Hunter

FARKAS Vendel

Poule No7 10:35 piste No 7
Referee: SALADINI Frederico ITA

GALGOCZY Tamas
PLESCHBERGER Markus
TOCH Karel

MEDVE Daniel
PRONOVOST Keven
BULDEEYV Stefan
MARGARITIS Charalampos

Poule No8 10:35 piste No 8
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

DOBO Istvan

VEREECKE Bjarne
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo
BOGAR SZABO Andras
BROWN David
SCHWEIGERT Luca
KALOMIRIS Evangelos

Poule No9 10:35 piste No 9
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

BERTA DONNERT Attila
BENEDICT Nicolaus
KAKARIARIS Vasileios
HOLLO Aron
WINTERGOLLER Eduard
LAVOIE Andre

HAMILTON Thomas Zachary

BLR
GBR
ITA

HUN
BEL
TUR
GRE

BEL
AUT
BLR
ITA

GRE
CAN
HUN

HUN
AUT
BEL
HUN
CAN
BUL
GRE

HUN
BEL
ITA

HUN
CAN
GER
GRE

HUN
AUT
GRE
HUN
GER
CAN
GBR

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

VIVI4|V[IV]|1
2 VIi3|2|2]|3
410 0/013]1
VIV|IV VIV|IV
2| V|V|?2 3]0
4 VIV|I3|V 3
VIVIV[2|V]|V
VIVI4|VIV]|4
3 VIi3[4(41]0
114 VIV|IV|3
ViVi|i4 Vi2|2
2|V|2]|3 V|0
4 1V|I3 V|4 \Y
VIVIV|IV|IV]| 4
VIVIV|V|V|V
2 41411101
3|V 31342
3| V|V 1/3]4
4| V|IV|V 410
2| VIVIV|V \Y
2| VIV|V|V|3
VIVI3|V|V]|4
2 VIi2[1[3]|4
112 212/0]0
VIVIV VIV|IV
ERARAR" ViV
1{V|V]|2]|2 0
VIVIV[3|2]|V
VI3|1[VI[1l]4
3 01113122
ViV ViV| 2|4
ViV 4 VIVI|V
1/V[3]|4 112
VIVIV[I4|V \Y
VIVIV[4|V]|4

VIM

0.667
0.167
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.833

VIM

0.667
0.167
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.833

VIM

1.000
0.000
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.667

VIM

0.667
0.167
0.000
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.833
0.667
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-22
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ind.
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-10
-23
17

-8

ind.
-5
-19

10
-12
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HS rank
25
17

30
17
25
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N DO, N W

HS rank
28
19
23
23
17
26
29

P WO o1 b NDN

HS rank
30
12
20
21
23
27
25

WNPOITO NP

HS rank
27
17

30
22
15
25

WOk, PEPLPNODN

HS rank
19
11
26
29
16
29
28
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No 10 10:35 piste No 10
Referee: NAGY Orsolya HUN

HEGEDUS Marton
ANGELOQV Pavel

MAVROS loannis Dionysios
MESZAROS Balazs
KANTAR llija

PINCHUK Maksim
WAGNER Levin

Poule No 11 10:35 piste No 11
Referee: MOORE Steven CAN

KIRPICHOU Kirill
DOUKAS Alexandros
SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria
RAUCHBERGER David
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
WYLIE Jake Oliver
LANDWEHR Fabian

Poule No 12 10:35 piste No 12
Referee: BUBANOV H. BLR

SOMOS Vencel
MATAUSCHEK Paul
HOWES Nicholas
SZLAMA Vilmos
FACCIOLI Tommaso
KRAUS Leon
NEDEV Kaloyan

HUN
BUL
GRE
HUN
SRB
BLR
GER

BLR
GRE
ITA

AUT
HUN
IRL

GER

HUN
AUT
GBR
HUN
ITA

GER
BUL

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

<
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[y

w
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< KKK
o |w|< |w

N (=
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VIM

0.600
0.400
0.600
0.800
forfait
0.600
0.000

VIM

0.833
0.333
0.167
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.000
0.167
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.333
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014

Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 83 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

RAUCHBERGER David
BOGAR SZABO Andras
URBAN Adam
GALGOCZY Tamas
SZLAMA Vilmos
FACCIOLI Tommaso
GUYADER Adrien
FARKAS Vendel
KIRPICHOU Kirill
LAVOIE Andre
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
PIATROU Anatoli

HOWES Nicholas

HOLLO Aron
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
BULDEEV Stefan
MESZAROS Balazs

DOBO Istvan
HANCHAROU David
DARKO Botond

NAGY Martin

KURYLA Pavel

MORVAI Akos

MANDOV lvan

DURST Benedek
SWENNEN Frans
MARGARITIS Charalampos
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
KAKARIARIS Vasileios
GEORGIEV Georgi
BROWN David

KENNEDY Falan
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistok
BARADZKO Maksim
LECLERCQ Sebastien
PINCHUK Maksim
MAVROS loannis Dionysios
HEGEDUS Marton
PRONOVOST Keven

ANT Mehmet Fatih
MORICZ Hunter

KRAUS Leon

DUSEK Jindrich
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
HANCHAROU Mikhail
CEDERLE Matteo
LANDWEHR Fabian

Document engarde-escrime.com -11.01.2014 15:11

country

AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

FRA
HUN
BLR
CAN
GRE
BLR
GBR
HUN
GRE
BUL
HUN
HUN
BLR
HUN
HUN
BLR
HUN
BUL
HUN
BEL
GRE
GRE
GBR
GRE
BUL
CAN
CAN
GRE
BLR
CAN
BLR
GRE
HUN
CAN
TUR
CAN
GER
CZE
BLR
BLR
ITA

GER

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
18
17
16
14
18
18
17
15
14
14
14
13
13
10
10
8
8
12
12
11
11

[y
o

O P PN WPEF OUOONPFP WWWO oo N 0 o o o o

HS

30
30
30
30
28
27
27
29
29
29
27
29
26
29
27
27
22
27
27
27
26
28
28
27
24
28
25
25
28
26
24
22
26
26
25
23
22
22
20
23
25
26
19
21
23
18
23
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 83 fencers)

ranking

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
82

name and first name

PARTENYI Adam
PANEBIANCO Michele
NEZBEDA Daniel
ANGELOQV Pavel
BAETENS Arthur
JACKSON Thomas
HANKENNE Charles
BERTA DONNERT Attila
VAN DURME Egon
MEDVE Daniel
BROMMER Daniel
DOUKAS Alexandros
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
WYLIE Jake Oliver
SCHWEIGERT Luca
NEDEV Kaloyan

country V/M  ind.
HUN 0.500 -3
ITA 0.500 -5

CZE 0.500 -7
BUL 0.400 0
BEL 0.333 -2
GBR 0.333 -3
BEL 0.333 -4
HUN 0.333 -5
BEL 0.333 -5
HUN 0.333 -6
GER 0.333 -6
GRE 0.333 -7
HUN 0.333 -7
IRL 0.333 -8
GER 0.333 -8
BUL 0.333 -10

CHATZOPQOULOS Epameinondas GRE 0.333 -11

SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria
FOTHERBY James

TOCH Karel

OTAWA Mateusz
VEREECKE Bjarne
POIZAT Adrien
WINTERGOLLER Eduard
MURRAY Brian
MATAUSCHEK Paul
PLESCHBERGER Markus
BENEDICT Nicolaus
HEINS Michel

ZECEVIC Antonio
WAGNER Levin
CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo
CHEUNG Joshua

SOMOS Vencel

Document engarde-escrime.com -11.01.2014 15:11

ITA 0.167 -8
GBR 0.167 -8
BEL 0.167 -9
AUT 0.167 -10
BEL 0.167 -10
BEL 0.167 -12
GER 0.167 -12
IRL 0.167 -13
AUT 0.167 -13
AUT 0.000 -18
AUT 0.000 -19
GER 0.000 -20
GER 0.000 -20
GER 0.000 -21

ITA 0.000 -22
ITA 0.000 -23
IRL 0.000 -27

HUN 0.000 -27

HS

20
19
19
19
20
20
20
19
17
21
20
20
18
16
15
13
17
20
17
20
19
17
16
16
15
13
12
11
10
10

W w N oo b

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

page 2/2



Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

page 1/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
1 URBAN Adam HUN
URBAN Adam
64 BROMMER Daniel GER 15/9
URBAN Adam
33 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 15/12
HOWES Nicholas
32 HOWES Nicholas GBR 15/11
DOBO Istvan
17 BROWN David CAN 15/13
BROWN David
48 MEDVE Daniel HUN 15/6
DOBO Istvan
49 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE 15/8
DOBO Istvan
16 DOBO Istvan HUN 15/9
9 FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA
FACCIOLI Tommaso
56 JACKSON Thomas GBR 15/7
FACCIOLI Tommaso
41 FEKETE KOVACS Benedek  HUN 15/11
PINCHUK Maksim
24 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 15/11
FACCIOLI Tommaso
25 DURST Benedek HUN 15/13
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
40 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE 15/7
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
57 DUSEK Jindrich CZE 15/11
SZLAMA Vilmos
8 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 15/9
5 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
60 NEZBEDA Daniel CZE 15/4
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
37 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE 15/3
ANT Mehmet Fatih
28 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 15/13
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
21 KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/5
KIRPICHOU Kirill
44 BAETENS Arthur BEL 15/6
KIRPICHOU Kirill
53 HANKENNE Charles BEL 15/14
BULDEEYV Stefan
12 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 15/11
13 MORVAI Akos HUN
MORVAI Akos
52 NEDEV Kaloyan BUL 15/5
MORVAI Akos
45 ANGELOV Pavel BUL 15/8
ANGELOV Pavel
20 SWENNEN Frans BEL 15/10
MORVAI Akos
29 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 15/9
BOGAR SZABO Andras
36 BARADZKO Maksim BLR 15/13
RAUCHBERGER David
61 BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN 15/12
RAUCHBERGER David
4 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 15/3




Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

page 2/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
3 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN
GALGOCZY Tamas
62 LANDWEHR Fabian GER 15/8
GALGOCZY Tamas
35 HEGEDUS Marton HUN 15/7
HEGEDUS Marton
30 HAMILTON Thomas Zachar GBR 15/10
GALGOCZY Tamas
19 KURYLA Pavel BLR 15/10
KURYLA Pavel
46 MAVROS loannis Dionysios GRE 15/11
KURYLA Pavel
51 VAN DURME Egon BEL 15/8
PIATROU Anatoli
14 PIATROU Anatoli BLR 15/6
11 HOLLO Aron HUN
HOLLO Aron
54 KRAUS Leon GER 15/9
HOLLO Aron
43 LECLERCQ Sebastien CAN 15/12
LECLERCQ Sebastien
22 NAGY Martin HUN 15/14
HOLLO Aron
27 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE 15/7
KAKARIARIS Vasileios
38 CEDERLE Matteo ITA 15/8
FARKAS Vendel
59 PARTENYI Adam HUN 15/12
FARKAS Vendel
6 FARKAS Vendel HUN 15/8
7 HANCHAROU David BLR
HANCHAROU David
58 WYLIE Jake Oliver IRL 15/4
HANCHAROU David
39 PRONOVOST Keven CAN 15/5
MANDOV lvan
26 MANDOV lvan BUL 15/7
HANCHAROU David
23 KENNEDY Falan CAN 15/12
MORICZ Hunter
42  MORICZ Hunter CAN 15/14
MORICZ Hunter
55 MARGARITIS Charalampos GRE 15/14
LAVOIE Andre
10 LAVOIE Andre CAN 15/12
15 MESZAROS Balazs HUN
MESZAROS Balazs
50 SCHWEIGERT Luca GER 15/6
DARKO Botond
47 PANEBIANCO Michele ITA 15/10
DARKO Botond
18 DARKO Botond HUN 15/13
DARKO Botond
31 KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Th GRE 15/10
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Th
34 HANCHAROU Mikhail BLR 15/8
GUYADER Adrien
63 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 15/8
GUYADER Adrien
2 GUYADER Adrien FRA 15/4




European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 HOWES Nicholas GBR

BROWN David
16 BROWN David CAN 15/10
9 PINCHUK Maksim BLR

SZLAMA Vilmos
8 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 15/14
5 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR

BULDEEYV Stefan
12 BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 15/8
13  ANGELOQV Pavel BUL

BOGAR SZABO Andras
4 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 15/10
3 HEGEDUS Marton HUN

HEGEDUS Marton
14  PIATROU Anatoli BLR 15/12
11 LECLERCQ Sebastien CAN

KAKARIARIS Vasileios
6 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE 15/8
7 MANDOQV Ivan BUL

MANDOQV Ivan
10 LAVOIE Andre CAN 15/4
15 MESZAROS Balazs HUN

MESZAROQS Balazs
2 KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis GRE 15/7
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling
Tableaux E-F de 8
URBAN Adam HUN
URBAN Adam
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 15/10
KURYLA Pavel BLR
KURYLA Pavel
FARKAS Vendel HUN 15/13
RAUCHBERGER David AUT
MESZAROQS Balazs
MESZAROS Balazs HUN 15/14
KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE
GUYADER Adrien
GUYADER Adrien FRA 15/9
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling
Tableau G
HANCHAROU David BLR
HANCHAROU David
KURY LA Pavel BLR 15/10
URBAN Adam HUN
MORVAI Akos
MORVAI Akos HUN 15/12
HOLLO Aron HUN
GUYADER Adrien
GUYADER Adrien FRA 15/11
MESZARQOS Balazs HUN
MESZAROQOS Balazs
FACCIOLI Tommaso ITA 15/12
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Tableau final de 8

European Cadet Circuit
Men's Sabre
11.01.2014

Moedling

Semi-finals

Final

GUYADER Adrien

15/11

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

page 1/1

GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

MORVAI Akos
MORVAI Akos HUN 15/9
GUYADER Adrien FRA

GUYADER Adrien
DARKO Botond HUN 15/4
DOBO Istvan HUN

HANCHAROU David
HANCHAROU David BLR 15/11
MESZAROQOS Balazs HUN

GIAKOUMATOS Marios
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 15/4

15/3

15/5



European Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 85 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

GIAKOUMATOS Marios
GUYADER Adrien
HANCHAROU David
MORVAI Akos
GALGOCZY Tamas
MESZAROQOS Balazs
DOBO Istvan

DARKO Botond

URBAN Adam
FACCIOLI Tommaso
HOLLO Aron

KURYLA Pavel
RAUCHBERGER David
FARKAS Vendel
SZLAMA Vilmos
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
BULDEEV Stefan
BROWN David
KIRPICHOU Kirill
MANDOQV lvan
KAKARIARIS Vasileios
BOGAR SZABO Andras
HEGEDUS Marton
MORICZ Hunter
LAVOIE Andre
PIATROU Anatoli
PINCHUK Maksim

ANT Mehmet Fatih
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis
HOWES Nicholas
LECLERCQ Sebastien
ANGELOQV Pavel
SWENNEN Frans
NAGY Martin
KENNEDY Falan
DURST Benedek
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
GEORGIEV Georgi
HANCHAROU Mikhail
BARADZKO Maksim
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
CEDERLE Matteo
PRONOVOST Keven
FEKETE KOVACS Benedek
BAETENS Arthur
MAVROS loannis Dionysios
PANEBIANCO Michele
MEDVE Daniel

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling

country  club

GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE
FRA CANNES CE

BLR SCAF RB

HUN GEAC

HUN BVSC

HUN UTE

HUN NTE

HUN KARPATI

HUN DHSE-PMD

ITA

HUN GEAC

BLR RCPHES

AUT

HUN KARPATI

HUN DIAK VE

GRE A.E.K.

BUL TRAKIYA

CAN

BLR SCAF RB

BUL

GRE PGS ATHENS

HUN KARPATI

HUN KERTVAROS

CAN

CAN

BLR MSIT

BLR SCAF RB

TUR

GRE APOLLON VRILISSION
GBR

CAN

BUL RUSSE

BEL HERCKENRODE

HUN BVSC

CAN

HUN VASAS

GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD
BUL SVECHNIKOV

BLR SCAF RB

BLR MSIT

GRE A.E.K.

ITA

CAN

HUN KERTVAROS

BEL DE KLAUWAERTS
GRE APOLLON VRILISSION
ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHER
HUN UTE

Document engarde-escrime.com -11.01.2014 17:09

date of birth

23/2/1997
16/4/1997
10/3/1997
30/9/1998
4/5/1997
29/3/1998
25/6/1997
6/3/1998
22/1/1998
8/12/1999
8/3/1997
23/12/1997
2/11/1997
16/10/1998
9/8/1999
21/12/1998
13/3/1999
7/5/1997
17/5/1998
18/4/1998
2/2/1998
24/10/1998
21/11/1998
27/6/1999
5/3/1998
21/7/1997
9/1/1999
1/3/1999
19/11/1998
15/10/1998
11/9/1997
9/10/1999
12/6/1997
24/8/1998
19/4/1997
27/3/1997
1/3/1999
17/6/1997
11/7/1998
22/10/1997
3/2/2000
12/4/1999
24/9/1998
20/8/1997
26/7/1997
6/4/1998
18/11/1997
1/3/1998
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 85 fencers)

ranking name and first name country club date of birth
49 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE PGS ATHENS 5/2/1997
50 SCHWEIGERT Luca GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 29/7/1999
51 VAN DURME Egon BEL CONFRERIE GENT 8/11/1997
52 NEDEV Kaloyan BUL RUSSE 1/2/2000
53 HANKENNE Charles BEL 3/9/1998
54 KRAUS Leon GER NUERNBERG 10/12/1998
55 MARGARITIS Charalampos GRE A.E.K. 1/7/1997
56 JACKSON Thomas GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD 27/2/1999
57 DUSEK lJindrich CZE SK HOUSTKA 12/12/1998
58 WYLIE Jake Oliver IRL 8/1/1997
59 PARTENYI Adam HUN KERTVAROS 12/4/1998
60 NEZBEDA Daniel CZE DDM SERM CHOMUTO 12/6/1997
61 BERTA DONNERT Attila HUN KERTVAROS 17/6/1998
62 LANDWEHR Fabian GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 5/3/1999
63 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR SCAF RB 7/2/1999
64 BROMMER Daniel GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 25/11/1999
65 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 26/11/1998
66 SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria ITA 20/3/1999
67 FOTHERBY James GBR XIPHOI FENCING 17/12/1997
68 TOCH Karel BEL CONFRERIE GENT 1/9/1999
69 OTAWA Mateusz AUT UFC WIEN 10/7/1998
70 VEREECKE Bjarne BEL CONFRERIE GENT 11/6/1997
71 POIZAT Adrien BEL CE EMBOURG 2/8/1998
71 WINTERGOLLER Eduard GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 6/2/2000
73 MURRAY Brian IRL 14/4/1997
74 MATAUSCHEK Paul AUT UFC WIEN 18/3/1998
75 PLESCHBERGER Markus AUT FKV VILLACH 21/4/1999
76 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT 7/5/2000
77 HEINS Michel GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 10/2/2000
77 ZECEVIC Antonio GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 5/5/2000
79 WAGNER Levin GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 2/9/2000
80 CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo ITA 28/9/2000
81 LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA 28/4/2001
82 CHEUNG Joshua IRL 14/5/1997
82 SOMOS Vencel HUN FUM MOEDLING 22/6/2000
84 LISCHKA Martin AUT 29/8/1997
85 FRIDRICH Tomas CZE SK HOUSTKA 30/10/1999
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European Cadet Circuit

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat

HAMANG Ferenc

OPRZEDEK Maximilian B
BRIGOLA Peterr B
BUBANOV H.

IVANOV Antonio

MOORE Steven

BEHR Dominik

MICHAILIDIS Fokas

NOSEDA Nobert B
PIECS Adrienn

NAGY Orsolya

SZLAMA Akos

KOVACS Laura

SALADINI Frederico

Men's Sabre
11.01.2014
Moedling

country

AUT
AUT
AUT
BLR
BUL
CAN
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

poules matches
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